04/27/24 03:07:11

GLEATON'S

Vintage Valuables Online Auction - Gallery Sale at Gleaton's

Auction Opens. Sat, Feb 15 12:00am ET

Lot

0004
0007

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

Title

A HERO&E™S SALUTE

2 Gold Gilded Cherubs Statue with Musical
Instruments/ Mandolin & Symbols

Whimsical Resin Garden Figurines By The
Brian Baker Colliction,Curtain Call and
Unknown

Crystal Egg PaperWeight Made in France 3 1/4
inchestall and 2 3/9 inchesin diameter at the
widest

Porcelain Green Floral Tea Jar Canister
Designed By Raymond Waites

Easter Tree with tiny Ornaments/ 2 Small
Resin Watering can Trinket boxes/ Happy
Easter Resin Block Figurine with a Child Angel
singing to aBird

The Mark of the Millennium World 01-01-00
Paperweight About 3 inches in Diameter made
in Taiwan

White Peace Lily Angel with Cherubs Tapered
Candle Holders JOY seeissuein details

Royal Doulton "Kathleen and Child" Limited
Edition -- Sixth of a Series 1981 Plateis 8 1/4
in diameter Artist EdnaHibel comesin box

Vintage Sigma House Cookie Jar see photo for
issue/ made in Japan
2 Decorative Storage Boxes / Oval with Fringe

with a Garden Image / Camel Back Trunk with
hook and Handle

2 Vintage lace Side Window Panels Total
Measurement About 75 incheslong and 61
wide Thereisahem for arod at both ends

Spode Cookies for Santa Plate Made in England
10 3/4 inchesin Diameter

Vintage Wilton Cast Iron Double Match Wall
Safe / Striker on each side

Large Cear Pedestal Center Piece Vase from
Pier1  12inchestal and 8 1/4 incheswide
in diameter at the top

Auction Closes. Mon, Feb 24 8:30pm ET

Lot
0024

0025

0026

0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0048

0101
0102
0103
0104

13

Title

A Trio of Lenox Pumpkin Fall Bud Vases Each
oneis5inchestal

2 Lidded Bowls/ White floral Kaiser Candy
Bowl (issue see photo) / Clear Diamond
Pattern Trinket Bowl

4 Metal and Glass Votive Candle Lanterns Each
onis8 /2 inchestall and 3 1/2 square at the
bottom / Hinged door that opens/ Glasson 4
sides and open at the top on four sides

Five light silver plate candelabra set of two
Vintage carnival glass vase and candy dish

5 blue glazed horses

CinderellaBarbie

Three little Munchkin dolls, Kelly and Tommy
Cigar box and humidor

Vintage McDonald&€™s | ot

Gl Joe box filled with plastic army figures

40 Heavy silver door pulls

Stunning tree scul pture mounted on heavy stone
Williamsburg pottery vase or planter

Brown and gold tone finale

Box of Christmasthings

1 antique and 1 vintage mirrors

Dall chair by king state the doll crafter

Chic Fil aelectric soup pot

Blue and white lot

wooden farmhouse chicken

Two pull toys

Lot of napkin rings little flower pots painted as
watermelons

Etched Glass Antique Lamp A
Antique Etched Glass Lamp B
Jessie Wilcox Smith Print - Girl with Seashell

Little Drops Vintage Print by Jessie Wilcox
Smith



Lot

0105
0108
0109
0110

0111
70001
70002

70003
70005

70006

70007
70008
70009

70010

70011
70012
70013
70014

70015
70016
70017
70018
70019
70020
70021
70022

70023
70024
70025
70026
7193
7217
7218

Title

Stagecoach Print
Vintage Framed LilaMoore Keen Floral Print
Vintage Porthault Bow Framed Mirror

Pink Glass Fairy TeaLight Lamp with Floral
Pattern Shade

Pair of Glass Candle Holders
Three crystal clocks

Lot of 2 Vintage Glass Measuring Cups, 2
Storage Boxes, 3 different Trivets and a
Number of Clipped Recipes

Bag Of Costume Jewelry # 1

Last One Blue Overlay Melon Squat Vase with
Ruffled Edge 4 1/2 inchestall By Fenton

Great Accent Pieces 3 Very Heavy Gold
Guilted Candle Sticks (sticker on the bottom of
one candle stick states Bombay) with White
Candles

Five pewter plates
Bag of Costume Jewelry # 2

Westmoreland Dark Blue Satin Mist 3 Legged
Candy Compote

2 Porcelain Flower Trinket Box / 1 Mini
Porcelain Flower Figurine/ 6 Mini Porcelain
Flowersin a Basket

Very nice three vases

Swans 3D plate and swan figurine

Roberto Clemente figure

Vintage home made door stop and note wall
plague

3 drawer jewerly chest, top opens with mirror
Baby shoes

Giraffe lot Mr. Peepers glasses holder

5 Piggy banks

Wedgewood green Jasperware covered box dish
Porcelain pink rose and shoe pin cushion
Vintage hankies and silk scarves

Vintage crocheted doilies and embroidered
pieces

Mixed lot

Five leather belts

8 belt buckles

Sewing appliquA©s

Antique Mantel Clock with Key

Antique CloisonnA© Clock

Antique Mantel Clock

2/3

Lot
7413

77002
77003
77005
77006
77008
77009
77010
7713

7714

7715

77159

7716
ey
7718

7720

7723
7724
7725
7726
8030
8031

8229
8610
8636

04/27/24 03:07:11

Title

Very Tal Metal and Ceramic Urn with Silk
Greenery

Precious Moments graduate

Precious Moments girl with kite and 3D plate
Capodimonte Two doves on roof signed
Pewter lot The spirit of 76 Hudson pewter
Two vintage Effenbee Dolls

Two German crystal figures

Old Harv and Blanche

Lenox Holiday Sugar, Creamer & Treat Bowl
Wood Candle Sticks & Silver Candelabra
Kettles Lot 2pc

Small Table Lamp with Silk and Crystal Fringe
Shade

Indoor/Outdoor Wall Plague - Music Scenes
Oriental Lion Planter by Accent

Small Brass Accent Lamps with Tan Shades
(Pair)

Quilt - Full Size Double Wedding Ring with
Stars Pattern

Quilt &€* Full Size Double Wedding Ring Pattern
Vintage Quilt &€ Full Size

Kitchen Lot

Quilt & Full Size Multi-color

Cat Lot A

Star Wars &cel'he Empire Strikes back&€s Trivia
Cards

Vintage Cast Iron Dragon Boat
Area Rug by Hazel
AreaRug by Hazel Co



04/27/24 03:07:11

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 10-4 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Dayswill be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

3/3



