

Vintage Valuables Online Auction - Gallery Sale at Gleaton's

Auction Opens: Sat, Feb 15 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Mon, Feb 24 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0004	A HERO'S SALUTE	0024	A Trio of Lenox Pumpkin Fall Bud Vases Each
0007	2 Gold Gilded Cherubs Statue with Musical Instruments / Mandolin & Symbols	0025	one is 5 inches tall 2 Lidded Bowls / White floral Kaiser Candy
0011	Whimsical Resin Garden Figurines By The Brian Baker Colliction, Curtain Call and		Bowl (issue see photo) / Clear Diamond Pattern Trinket Bowl
0012	Unknown Crystal Egg PaperWeight Made in France 3 1/4 inches tall and 2 3/9 inches in diameter at the	0026	4 Metal and Glass Votive Candle Lanterns Each on is 8 1/2 inches tall and 3 1/2 square at the bottom / Hinged door that opens / Glass on 4 sides and open at the top on four sides
0013	widest	0027	Five light silver plate candelabra set of two
0013	Porcelain Green Floral Tea Jar Canister Designed By Raymond Waites	0028	Vintage carnival glass vase and candy dish
0014	Easter Tree with tiny Ornaments / 2 Small	0029	5 blue glazed horses
	Resin Watering can Trinket boxes / Happy Easter Resin Block Figurine with a Child Angel singing to a Bird	0030	Cinderella Barbie
		0031	Three little Munchkin dolls, Kelly and Tommy
0015	The Mark of the Millennium World 01-01-00 Paperweight About 3 inches in Diameter made in Taiwan	0032	Cigar box and humidor
0015		0033	Vintage McDonald's lot
		0034	GI Joe box filled with plastic army figures
0016	White Peace Lily Angel with Cherubs Tapered Candle Holders JOY see issue in details	0035	40 Heavy silver door pulls
0017	Royal Doulton "Kathleen and Child" Limited Edition Sixth of a Series 1981 Plate is 8 1/4 in diameter Artist Edna Hibel comes in box	0036	Stunning tree sculpture mounted on heavy stone
		0037	Williamsburg pottery vase or planter
		0038	Brown and gold tone finale
0018	Vintage Sigma House Cookie Jar see photo for issue / made in Japan	0039	Box of Christmas things
		0040	1 antique and 1 vintage mirrors
0019	2 Decorative Storage Boxes / Oval with Fringe with a Garden Image / Camel Back Trunk with hook and Handle	0041	Doll chair by king state the doll crafter
		0042	Chic Fil a electric soup pot
0020	2 Vintage lace Side Window Panels Total	0043	Blue and white lot
	Measurement About 75 inches long and 61	0044	wooden farmhouse chicken
0021	wide There is a hem for a rod at both ends	0045	Two pull toys
0021	Spode Cookies for Santa Plate Made in England 10 3/4 inches in Diameter	0048	Lot of napkin rings little flower pots painted as watermelons
0022	Vintage Wilton Cast Iron Double Match Wall Safe / Striker on each side	0101	Etched Glass Antique Lamp A
0023		0102	Antique Etched Glass Lamp B
0023	Large Cear Pedestal Center Piece Vase from Pier 1 12 inches tall and 8 1/4 inches wide in diameter at the top	0103	Jessie Wilcox Smith Print - Girl with Seashell
		0104	Little Drops Vintage Print by Jessie Wilcox Smith

			01/21/21 00:07:1
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0105	Stagecoach Print	7413	Very Tall Metal and Ceramic Urn with Silk
0108	Vintage Framed Lila Moore Keen Floral Print		Greenery
0109	Vintage Porthault Bow Framed Mirror	77002	Precious Moments graduate
0110	Pink Glass Fairy Tea Light Lamp with Floral	77003	Precious Moments girl with kite and 3D plate
	Pattern Shade	77005	Capodimonte Two doves on roof signed
0111	Pair of Glass Candle Holders	77006	Pewter lot The spirit of 76 Hudson pewter
70001	Three crystal clocks	77008	Two vintage Effenbee Dolls
70002	Lot of 2 Vintage Glass Measuring Cups, 2	77009	Two German crystal figures
	Storage Boxes, 3 different Trivets and a	77010	Old Harv and Blanche
70003	Number of Clipped Recipes Pag Of Costume Javielry # 1	7713	Lenox Holiday Sugar, Creamer & Treat Bowl
	Bag Of Costume Jewelry # 1	7714	Wood Candle Sticks & Silver Candelabra
70005	Last One Blue Overlay Melon Squat Vase with Ruffled Edge 4 1/2 inches tall By Fenton	7715	Kettles Lot 2pc
70006	Great Accent Pieces 3 Very Heavy Gold Guilted Candle Sticks (sticker on the bottom of	77159	Small Table Lamp with Silk and Crystal Fringe Shade
	one candle stick states Bombay) with White	7716	Indoor/Outdoor Wall Plaque - Music Scenes
	Candles	7717	Oriental Lion Planter by Accent
	Five pewter plates Bag of Costume Jewelry # 2	7718	Small Brass Accent Lamps with Tan Shades (Pair)
70009	Westmoreland Dark Blue Satin Mist 3 Legged Candy Compote	7720	Quilt - Full Size Double Wedding Ring with Stars Pattern
70010	2 Porcelain Flower Trinket Box / 1 Mini	7723	Quilt – Full Size Double Wedding Ring Pattern
	Porcelain Flower Figurine / 6 Mini Porcelain	7724	Vintage Quilt – Full Size
70011	Flowers in a Basket	7725	Kitchen Lot
	Very nice three vases	7726	Quilt – Full Size Multi-color
	Swans 3D plate and swan figurine	8030	Cat Lot A
	Roberto Clemente figure	8031	Star Wars "The Empire Strikes back― Trivia
/0014	Vintage home made door stop and note wall plaque		Cards
70015	3 drawer jewerly chest, top opens with mirror	8229	Vintage Cast Iron Dragon Boat
	Baby shoes	8610	Area Rug by Hazel
	Giraffe lot Mr. Peepers glasses holder	8636	Area Rug by Hazel Co
	5 Piggy banks		
	Wedgewood green Jasperware covered box dish		
	Porcelain pink rose and shoe pin cushion		
	Vintage hankies and silk scarves		
	Vintage crocheted doilies and embroidered pieces		
70023	Mixed lot		

70024 Five leather belts70025 8 belt buckles

7193

7217

7218

70026 Sewing appliqués

Antique Mantel Clock with Key

Antique Cloisonné Clock

Antique Mantel Clock

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 10-4 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**